SESSION: 2025- 2026

Karimganj College Computer Centre
CLP Class Routine

EVEN SEM

Days /
Time

Class

8am-
8.45am

8.45a

9.30a

9.30am

10.15a

10.15a
m —
1lam

1lam-
11.45am

11.45am

12.30pm

12.30p
m —
1.15p

1.15pm
—-2pm

2pm-—
2.45p

2.45pm

3.30pm

3.30pm

4.15pm

4.15pm-5pm

MONDAY

B.Sc., B.Com., B.A,
BCA
1st & 2nd Sem.

B.Sc-DC

B.Sc., B.Com, B.A,
BCA
3rd & 4th Sem.

B.Com.

B.A-SS

B.Sc., B.Com &
B.A.,BCA 5th
& 6th Sem.

TUESDAY

B.Sc,B.Com,B.A.,B
CA
1st & 2nd Sem.

B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A,
BCA
3rd & 4th Sem.

B.Sc.
DC

B.Sc., B.Com &

B.A.,BCA 6th

Sem.
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SESSION: 2025 - 2026

Karimganj College Computer Centre

CLP Class Routine

EVEN SEM

Days /
Time

Class

8am-
8.45am

8.45am
-9.30

9.30am

10.15a

10.15am
—11lam

1lam- | 11.45am
11.45a | -
m 12.30pm

12.30pm
-1.15pm

1.15pm -
2pm

2pm —
2.45pm

2.45pm —
3.30pm

3.30pm

4.15pm

4.15pm-
S5pm

WEDNESDAY

B.Sc, B.Com, B.

A.,BCA 1st &
Sem.

B.Com

B.Sc
DC

B.A

B.Sc.,B.Com,B.
A, BCA 3rd &
Sem.

B.Sc., B.Com
& B.A., BCA

5th
& 6th Sem.

B.A-SSB

THURSDAY

B.Sc, B.Com, B.
A.BCA 1st &
2nd
Sem.

B.Com.--

B.Sc.,B.Com,B.
A, BCA3rd &
4th

B.A--SS

B.Sc-
DC

B.Sc., B.Com
& B.A., BCA 5"
&6™ sem.
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Karimganj College Computer Centre
CLP Class Routine

EVEN SEM

Days /
Time

Class

8am-
8.45am

8.45a

9.30a

9.30am

10.15a

10.15
am -
1lam

1lam-
11.45am

11.45am -
12.30pm

12.30pm —
1.15pm

1.15pm -
2pm

2pm-—
2.45p

2.45pm -
3.30pm

3.30pm -
4.15pm

4.15pm
-S5pm

FRIDAY

B.Sc., B.Com,BA,
BCA
1st & 2nd Sem.

B.Sc,B.Com,B.A.,
BCA
3rd & 4th Sem.

B.Sc., B.Com &
B.A.,BCA 5th &
6th Sem.

B.Sc--
DC

IB.A-AR

IB.Com.-
SSB

SATURDAY

B.Sc,B.Com,B.A,B
CA
1st & 2nd Sem.

B.A-DC

B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A,B
CA
3rd & 4th Sem.

IB.Com--RD

B.Sc., B.Com &
B.A, BCA 5th &
6th Sem.

B.Com-
AR
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