

**Karimganj College Computer Centre**  
**CLP Class Routine**

**SESSION: 2025– 2026**

**EVEN SEM**

Days / Time	Class	8am-8.45am	8.45am-9.30am	9.30am-10.15am	10.15am-11am	11am-11.45am	11.45am-12.30pm	12.30pm-1.15pm	1.15pm-2pm	2pm-2.45pm	2.45pm-3.30pm	3.30pm-4.15pm	4.15pm-5pm	
<b>MONDAY</b>	B.Sc., B.Com., B.A, BCA 1st & 2nd Sem.											B.Sc-DC		
	B.Sc., B.Com, B.A, BCA 3rd & 4th Sem.			B.Com.-MA									B.A-SS	
B.Sc., B.Com & B.A, BCA 5th & 6th Sem.														
<b>TUESDAY</b>	B.Sc,B.Com,B.A.,BCA 1st & 2nd Sem.													
	B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A, BCA 3rd & 4th Sem.												B.Sc. DC	
B.Sc., B.Com & B.A.,BCA 6th Sem.														

**EVEN SEM**

Days / Time	Class	8am-8.45am	8.45am-9.30	9.30am-10.15am	10.15am-11am	11am-11.45am	11.45am-12.30pm	12.30pm-1.15pm	1.15pm-2pm	2pm-2.45pm	2.45pm-3.30pm	3.30pm-4.15pm	4.15pm-5pm	
<b>WEDNESDAY</b>	B.Sc, B.Com, B.A.,BCA 1st & Sem.			B.Com MA								B.Sc DC	B.A -MA	
	B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A, BCA 3rd & Sem.													
B.Sc., B.Com & B.A., BCA 5th & 6th Sem.												B.A-SSB		
<b>THURSDAY</b>	B.Sc, B.Com, B.A.,BCA 1st & 2nd Sem.			B.Com.-- RD										
	B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A, BCA 3rd & 4th											B.A--SS	B.Sc- DC	
B.Sc., B.Com & B.A., BCA 5 <sup>th</sup> & 6 <sup>th</sup> sem.														

**SESSION: 2025 - 2026**

**Karimganj College Computer Centre  
CLP Class Routine**

**EVEN SEM**

Days / Time	Class	8am-8.45am	8.45am-9.30am	9.30am-10.15am	10.15am-11am	11am-11.45am	11.45am-12.30pm	12.30pm-1.15pm	1.15pm-2pm	2pm-2.45pm	2.45pm-3.30pm	3.30pm-4.15pm	4.15pm-5pm	
FRIDAY	B.Sc., B.Com,BA, BCA 1st & 2nd Sem.													
	B.Sc,B.Com,B.A., BCA 3rd & 4th Sem.													
B.Sc., B.Com & B.A.,BCA 5th & 6th Sem.		B.Sc--DC								B.A-AR		B.Com.-SSB		
SATURDAY	B.Sc,B.Com,B.A,BCA 1st & 2nd Sem.											B.A-DC		
	B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A,BCA 3rd & 4th Sem.								B.Com--RD					
B.Sc., B.Com & B.A, BCA 5th & 6th Sem.			B.Com-AR											
												B.Sc.--SS		

DC-Debojit Chakrabarty RD-Rajib Das SSB-Sudip Suklabaidya SS-Sumita Sukla AR- Ananya Roy MA-Monzur Ahmed

*Rajib Das*  
Principal i/c,  
Karimganj College  
Principal i/c  
Karimganj College

